LXI CP Palma del Rio

Palma del Rio

30 de noviembre de 2024

General F
 Carrera 100 Prueba Reina (Senior - Master) Distancia: 10000 m_|
P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1° Gral 801 00:41:19 04:08  Garcia Martinez Isabel Cristina Trotasierra 1983 []
2° Gral 664 00:42:11 04:13  Martin Gonzalez Gloria Trotasierra 1965 [ ]
3° Gral 751 00:42:36 04:16  Lopez Becerra Yolanda Trotasierra 1993 [ ]
4° Gral 841 00:42:56 04:18  Jimenez Fernandez Diana C. T. Alfanadic 1982 [ ]
5° Gral 719 00:43:25 04:21 Lopez Mohedano Maribel Trotacolonia 1984 [ ]
6° Gral 824 00:43:59 04:24  Suarez Ogando Saleta Trotasierra 1980 [ ]
7° Gral 683 00:44:48 04:29  Castellano Zamorano Marielo Atletismo Montilla 1974 [ ]
8° Gral 671 00:44:50 04:29  Fernandez Garcia Angeles Trotasierra 1968 [ ]
9° Gral 844 00:44:52 04:29  Moreno Garcia Ana Araceli Atletismo Virgen De B 1993 [ ]
10° Gral 692 00:45:19 04:32  Garcia Lopez Nelly Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1976
11° Gral 670 00:48:24 04:50  Gavilan Guirao Fuensanta Trotacalles Cordoba 1968 [ ]
12° Gral 732 00:48:36 04:52  Guil Mesa Francisca Independiente 1987 ]
13° Gral 675 00:49:00 04:54  Herrador Luque Ana Atletismo Montilla 1969 [ ]
14° Gral 667 00:49:20 04:56  Mejias Escobar Rafaela Trotasierra 1966 [ ]
15° Gral 665 00:50:56 05:06 Domenech Lopez Emilia Atletismo Virgen De B 1965
16° Gral 806 00:51:36 05:10  Lopez Gil Isabel Mat Runners 1999 [ ]
17° Gral 696 00:51:48 05:11  Barroso Palanco Veroénica Independiente 1977 []
18° Gral 769 00:52:33 05:15  Peso Algarrada M Carmen Atmo. Palma Del Rio 2002
19° Gral 826 00:52:46 05:17  Vazquez Moya Maria Inmaculada Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1969
20° Gral 805 00:52:48 05:17  Gonzalez Martin-Arroyo Susana Trotacalles Cordoba 1972 []
21° Gral 765 00:54:28 05:27  Gonzalez Vera Paula Independiente 1999
22° Gral 744 00:54:33 05:27  De Matos Pinto Liliana Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1991
23° Gral 828 00:55:17 05:32  Zamora Lifian Asuncion Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1986
24° Gral 701 00:55:27 05:33  Fortea Gamero Lenka Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1980
25° Gral 698 00:56:16 05:38  Cabero Rojas Rosario Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1979
26° Gral 672 00:56:50 05:41  Gonzalez Martin-Arroyo Montserrat Trotacalles Cordoba 1968 [ ]
27° Gral 758 00:57:22 05:44  Moreno Bermudo Minerva Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1996
28° Gral 716 00:57:55 05:48  Ceballos Tortonda Estefania Independiente 1983
29° Gral 753 00:58:38 05:52  Ceballos Carrasco Alicia Mercedes Independiente 1994
30° Gral 807 00:59:02 05:54  Lopez Gonzalez Carmen Trotasierra 1990 [ ]
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31° Gral 678 01:00:45 06:05 Valenzuela Romero Raquel Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1970
32° Gral 685 01:03:03 06:18  Bravo Gamero Brigida Grupo Senderista Palm 1974
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Palma del Rio
30 de noviembre de 2024

General M
 Carrera 100 Prueba Reina (Senior - Master) Distancia: 10000 m_|
P.General Dorsal Tiempo Ritmo Apellidos Nombre Club Afio Local
1° Gral 810 00:33:57 03:24  Martin Pazo Gregorio Trotasierra 1987 ]
2° Gral 797 00:34:07 03:25  Fernandez Pozo Jaime Utrerano De Atletismo 1995 [ ]
3° Gral 715 00:34:56 03:30  Cardenas Torres Eusebio Trotasierra 1983 [ ]
4° Gral 795 00:35:01 03:30 Danchenko Aleksandr Grupo De Montafia Mo 1993
5° Gral 793 00:35:12 03:31  Corredera Garcia Jose Maria C.T. Rincon De La Vic 1979 [ ]
6° Gral 831 00:36:22 03:38  Almagro Garcia Francisco Carbula Sport 1970 []
7° Gral 693 00:36:32 03:39  Sanchez Fernandez Rafael Atletismo Montilla 1976 [ ]
8° Gral 757 00:37:28 03:45  Guzman Luque Jaime Trotasierra 1996 [ ]
9° Gral 808 00:37:28 03:45 Lopez Gonzalez Sergio Trotasierra 2003 [ ]
10° Gral 709 00:38:07 03:49  Arteaga Garcia Fernando Jose Club Atletismo Pefiaflo 1983 [ ]
11° Gral 799 00:38:09 03:49  Garcia Alvarez Joaquin Trotasierra 2003 [ ]
12° Gral 699 00:38:17 03:50  Garcia Gonzalez Rubén Independiente 1979 []
13° Gral 740 00:38:25 03:51 Dorado Bautista David We Do Run 1989 [ ]
14° Gral 839 00:38:32 03:51  Carballido Del Rey Maximo Trotasierra 1989 [ ]
15° Gral 803 00:38:46 03:53  Gomez Lendinez José Antonio Garito Running 1985
16° Gral 689 00:39:04 03:54  Lopez Gonzalez Francisco Atletismo Virgen De B 1976
17° Gral 838 00:39:07 03:55  Prieto Ruiz Natanael Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1985
18° Gral 735 00:39:08 03:55  Tejero Ponce José Carlos Independiente 1988 [ ]
19° Gral 823 00:39:11 03:55  Saioc Viorel Trotasierra 1983 []
20° Gral 730 00:39:12 03:55  Garcia Leon Francisco Jesus Independiente 1987 []
21° Gral 783 00:39:21 03:56  Bataller Velasco Pablo Garito Running 1997
22° Gral 773 00:39:35 03:58  Siles Murillo Marcos Trotasierra 2006 [ ]
23° Gral 718 00:39:37 03:58  Nieto Garcia David Corricollano 1984 [ ]
24° Gral 731 00:39:39 03:58  Galvez Mufioz Jose Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1987
25° Gral 768 00:39:58 03:60 Bellido Perez Carlos Atletismo Montilla 2002 [ ]
26° Gral 748 00:40:14 04:01  Gamero Lopera Julio Atmo. Palma Del Rio 1993
27° Gral 677 00:40:36 04:04  Gavilan Guirao Joaquin Trotacalles Cordoba 1970 [ ]
28° Gral 687 00:40:49 04:05  Ruiz Briones Manuel Atletismo Virgen De B 1975
29° Gral 865 00:40:51 04:05  Parra Marchena Antonio Club Atletismo Pefiaflo 1977 [ ]
30° Gral 697 00:40:55 04:06  Bonilla Solano David Trotasierra 1978 []
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31° Gral

32° Gral
33° Gral
34° Gral
35° Gral
36° Gral
37° Gral
38° Gral
39° Gral
40° Gral
41° Gral
42° Gral
43° Gral
44° Gral
45° Gral
46° Gral
47° Gral
48° Gral
49° Gral
50° Gral
51° Gral
52° Gral
53° Gral
54° Gral
55° Gral
56° Gral
57° Gral
58° Gral
59° Gral
60° Gral
61° Gral
62° Gral
63° Gral

707
772
782
759
790
695
725
688
738
679
706
734
802
815
713
818
845
703
681
798
789
682
749
781
866
661
726
767
737
736
652
840
763

00:41:07
00:41:48
00:42:06
00:42:21
00:42:23
00:42:33
00:42:37
00:42:44
00:43:02
00:43:10
00:43:18
00:43:34
00:43:39
00:43:48
00:43:57
00:44:33
00:44:44
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:44:53
00:44:55
00:44:57
00:45:10
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:14
00:45:24
00:45:48
00:45:50
00:46:00
00:46:05
00:46:19
00:46:34

04:07
04:11
04:13
04:14
04:14
04:15
04:16
04:16
04:18
04:19
04:20
04:21
04:22
04:23
04:24
04:27
04:28
04:29
04:29
04:29
04:30
04:30
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:31
04:32
04:35
04:35
04:36
04:37
04:38
04:39
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Vargas Cuevas
Lopez Cardenas
Barba Gallardo
Jimenez Mufioz
Cornejo Garcia
Marqués Lopez
Lopez Lifian

Mata Escribano
Navas Segador
Maraver Mohedano
Delgado Hidalgo
Aranda Gonzélez
Gaye

Nogales Granados
Villanueva Nuifiez
Prieto Fuillerat
Morales Romero
Jimenez Garcia
Conejo Castro
Fernandez Salas
Castillo Gonzalez
Lifan Vazquez
Romero Valderrama
Alvarez Leon
GUERRA FILTER
Luque Arroyo
Cano Garcia

Peso Martinez

Ballesteros Domignuez

Alvarez Garcia
Velez Sanchez
Moreno Martinez

Fernandez Nieto
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Victor
Francisco
Rafael Jesus
Adrian

José Manuel
Francisco Javier
José Angel
Jose Luis
Alberto
Francisco
Felipe
Antonio Jesus
Idy

Candido

Rafa

Eleazar
Antonio
Gaspar

Juan Manuel
Francisco Javier
Daniel
Manuel
Alvaro

Javier

JOSE MARIA
Benito
Antonio

Jose Antonio
Jose

Hugo

Pablo

Manuel

Carlos
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Trotasierra

Atletismo Virgen De B

C.D. Summits

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Garito Running
Atletismo Montilla
Los Tagarros
Independiente
Independiente

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Independiente

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Atmo. Palma Del Rio

E.P.A Miguel Rios

Club Atletismo Los Ta

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Garito Running
Las Liebres

Las Liebres

Arrolla-Pastos Posadas

Independiente

Independiente

Ca La Luisiana-El Capi

Ca La Luisiana-El Cam

Independiente

Atletismo Virgen De B

Independiente

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Tagarrera
Independiente
Califas-Uco

C. T. Alfanadic

Atmo. Palma Del Rio

1982
2006
1984
1998
1983
1977
1985
1976
1988
1970
1982
1988
1999
1974
1983
1990
1977
1980
1972
1998
1978
1973
1993
1992
1998
1964
1985
2000
1988
1988
1955
1978
1999
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64° Gral

65° Gral
66° Gral
67° Gral
68° Gral
69° Gral
70° Gral
71° Gral
72° Gral
73° Gral
74° Gral
75° Gral
76° Gral
77° Gral
78° Gral
79° Gral
80° Gral
81° Gral
82° Gral
83° Gral
84° Gral
85° Gral
86° Gral
87° Gral
88° Gral
89° Gral
90° Gral
91° Gral
92° Gral
93° Gral
94° Gral
95° Gral
96° Gral

704
804
712
739
659
717
714
800
814
708
721
784
684
838
791
821
702
673
830
766
811
770
794
655
825
816
792
663
691
746
771
788
656

00:46:58
00:47:14
00:47:15
00:47:34
00:48:27
00:48:30
00:48:37
00:48:44
00:48:45
00:49:01
00:49:08
00:49:17
00:49:20
00:49:40
00:50:05
00:50:08
00:50:09
00:50:16
00:50:19
00:50:32
00:50:48
00:50:52
00:51:03
00:51:09
00:51:23
00:51:38
00:51:46
00:51:51
00:51:53
00:51:57
00:52:43
00:53:09
00:53:13

04:42
04:43
04:44
04:45
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:55
04:56
04:56
04:58
05:01
05:01
05:01
05:02
05:02
05:03
05:05
05:05
05:06
05:07
05:08
05:10
05:11
05:11
05:11
05:12
05:16
05:19
05:19
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Jubera Moreno
Gomez Payan
Perea

Gomez Galvez
Velasco Carrasco
Tello Velasco
Marin Gonzalez
Garcia Lopez
Moreno Martinez
Vazquez Del Pozo
Loépez Millan
Caballero Navarro
Arcis Pavon
Prieto Ruiz

Corral Sierra
Ruiz Alba
Jimenez Lendinez
Morales Garcia
Lopez Perez
Delgado Muifioz
Martinez Cafiete
Pérez Lopez
Coulibaly
Alcudia Luque
Vazquez Del Pozo
Ortega Bautista
Corral Sierra
Salas Solis
Muiioz Hernandez
Sanchez Moreno
Serrano Lopez
Casas Nieto

Martinez Rodriguez
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Dario

Aarén
Francisco
Francisco
Manuel
Manolo

Jose Maria
Jose Angel
Daniel

Juan

Miguel Angel
Manuel Jesus
Angel
Natanael
Antonio

Juan José
Miguel Angel
Juan Antonio
Carlos Cesar
Antonio
Antonio
Rafael Emilio
Mama
Miguel

Raul

Matias
Carlos

Rafael
Abraham
Roberto
Alvaro David
Francisco Javier

Andrés
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Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Independiente
Atletismo Montilla
Trotacalles Cordoba
Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Independiente
Arrolla-Pastos Posadas
Arrolla-Pastos Posadas
Independiente
Atletismo Virgen De B
Independiente
Independiente

Atmo. Palma Del Rio
Chivarrancha
Independiente

Garito Running

Grupo Senderista Palm
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Virgen de Belén
Independiente

C. T. Alfanadic
Zuiiiga

Trotacalles Cordoba
Trotacalles Cordoba
Independiente
Independiente
Independiente

Atletismo Virgen De B

1980
1998
1983
1988
1961
1984
1983
1987
1991
1982
1985
1978
1974
1985
1995
1987
1980
1969
1982
2000
1969
2002
1986
1958
1982
1998
1997
1965
1976
1992
2003
1976
1960
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97° Gral 809 00:53:20 05:20  Martin Camacho Manuel Independiente

98° Gral 764 00:53:56 05:24  Bretones Lucena Alberto Independiente

99° Gral 756 00:53:57 05:24  Muiioz Velasco Oscar Independiente
100° Gral 755 00:53:58 05:24  Ceballos Sergio Independiente
101° Gral 674 00:54:31 05:27  Ruiz Elias Rafael Independiente
102° Gral 680 00:54:32 05:27  Lozano Avila Bartolomé Trotacolonia
103° Gral 729 00:54:35 05:28  Zamora Cabrera Francisco Rafael Independiente
104° Gral 658 00:54:44 05:28  Garcia Rosa Juan Independiente
105° Gral 754 00:54:45 05:29  Garcia Mejias Juan Jesus Independiente
106° Gral 705 00:55:05 05:31 Romero Heras Jose Manuel Independiente
107° Gral 722 00:55:21 05:32  Lopez Paez Evaristo Independiente
108° Gral 711 00:55:45 05:35  Caro Cumplido Jesus David Garito Running
109° Gral 651 00:55:49 05:35  Fernandez Jimenez Antonio Ramon Independiente
110° Gral 846 00:55:50 05:35  Fernandez Frias Luis Marcos Independiente
111° Gral 653 00:56:44 05:40 Rodriguez Rodriguez José Luis C. A. Astigi
112° Gral 724 00:56:55 05:42  Garcia Nieto Roberto Independiente
113° Gral 760 00:57:24 05:44  Ceballos Carrasco Santiago Atmo. Palma Del Rio
114° Gral 723 00:58:17 05:50  Garcia Cano Rafael C. A. Astigi
115° Gral 686 00:58:37 05:52  Viro Espejo Eloy Atmo. Palma Del Rio
116° Gral 728 00:58:39 05:52  Cabana Cesar Angel Luis Independiente
117° Gral 650 00:58:40 05:52  Pérez Lopez Alberto Independiente
118° Gral 762 00:59:01 05:54  Soriano Sanchez Pedro Trotasierra
119° Gral 669 00:59:03 05:54  Ruiz Mora Rafael Trotasierra
120° Gral 727 01:00:31 06:03  Almenara Ariza Jose Luis Independiente
121° Gral 657 01:00:33 06:03  Almenara Pardo Horacio Indpendiente
122° Gral 654 01:00:34 06:03  Almenara Pardo Antonio Independiente
123° Gral 743 01:00:37 06:04  Almenara Ariza Horacio Jose Indpendiente
124° Gral 761 01:03:03 06:18  Martin Perales Javier Independiente

1974
1999
1995
1995
1969
1972
1987
1961
1994
1982
1985
1983
1944
1986
1955
1985
1998
1985
1975
1986
1966
1999
1967
1986
1960
1958
1991
1998
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